

# Bid Tab

020-21 (IFB) Purchase of Fixed Diesel Pumps	Submitted Responses
<b>Holland Pump</b>	<b>\$430,764.35</b>
<b>Thompson Pump &amp; Mfg., Inc</b>	<b>\$401,640.00</b>
<b>Xylem Dewatering Solutions, Inc.</b>	<b>\$420,005.20</b>

# Bid Tab

<b>023-21 (IFB) Mandarin Road Loop Water Main Connection</b>	<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>DB Civil Construction, LLC</b>	<b>\$420,911.73</b>
<b>JAX Underground Utilities Inc.</b>	<b>\$484,498.04</b>
<b>J.D. Hinson Company</b>	<b>\$745,177.21</b>
<b>T B Landmark Construction, Inc.</b>	<b>\$392,319.95</b>
<b>T. G. Utility Company, Inc.</b>	<b>\$495,787.00</b>
<b>The Kenton Group, Inc.</b>	<b>\$344,762.88</b>

# Bid Tab

<b>026-21 (RFP) Brandy Branch Generating Station (BBS) Backup Generator Engineering Services</b>	<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>Burns &amp; McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc.</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>Haddad Engineering, Inc.</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>Mott MacDonald Florida, LLC</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>Pond &amp; Company</b>	<b>Received</b>

# Bid Tab

1410284464 (RFP) Combustion Turbine HMI Upgrade Project	Submitted Responses
GE	Received
General Electric	Received
GTC Services	Received
Microfusion Engineering	Received

# Bid Tab

1410275453 (RFP) Laboratory and Industrial Gases	Submitted Responses
<b>Airgas USA</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>Matheson</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>nexAir</b>	<b>Received</b>